
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

6 

19 

30 

57 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Liis TALIVERE 

Madis VANATOA 

Toomas SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:03.603 

3:06.699 

3:33.015 

3:38.151 

0.000 

Diff 

3.096 

29.412 

34.548 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

46.566 

45.428 

54.059 

1:02.161 

3rd Last Tm 

48.584 

44.584 

56.375 

51.527 

2nd Last Tm 

42.814 

44.287 

50.550 

50.978 

Last Tm 

42.985 

50.003 

49.641 

50.798 

Jokker 

2 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:18:36 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:27:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

7 

29 

13 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.959 

3:06.680 

3:11.584 

0.000 

Diff 

0.721 

5.625 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.332 

46.220 

51.690 

3rd Last Tm 

44.286 

50.638 

46.297 

2nd Last Tm 

49.800 

43.720 

45.506 

Last Tm 

43.950 

43.446 

45.364 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:18:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:14 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

7 

6 

29 

19 

30 

57 

13 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Alar PALLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Liis TALIVERE 
Madis VANATOA 
Toomas SEPP 
Sander SEPP 

Total Tm 

3:03.603 
3:05.959 
3:06.680 
3:06.699 
3:11.584 
3:33.015 
3:38.151 

Diff 

2.356 

3.077 

3.096 

7.981 

29.412 

34.548 

R1.  

4  [3:03.603] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.699] 

- 

4  [3:33.015] 

4  [3:38.151] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:05.959] 

4  [3:06.680] 

- 

4  [3:11.584] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:18:55 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

7 

6 

29 

19 

30 

13 

57 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Alar PALLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Liis TALIVERE 
Madis VANATOA 
Sander SEPP 
Toomas SEPP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:03.603 

3:05.959 

3:06.680 

3:06.699 

3:11.584 

3:33.015 

3:38.151 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
0 
0 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:18:59 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

29 

30 

19 

57 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Madis VANATOA 

Liis TALIVERE 

Toomas SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:11.626 

4:13.741 

2.459 

0.000 

Diff 

1:02.115 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.800 

55.468 

3rd Last Tm 

46.755 

59.108 

2nd Last Tm 

46.267 

53.719 

Last Tm 

50.269 

52.566 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

+30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:19:04 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:26:32 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

88 

6 

7 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:02.613 

3:05.008 

3:09.623 

2:02.429 

Diff 

2.395 

7.010 

4 Laps 

4th Last Tm 

43.706 

51.025 

55.147 

3rd Last Tm 

44.582 

44.201 

44.487 

2nd Last Tm 

43.504 

43.591 

43.871 

Last Tm 

48.452 

43.641 

43.596 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

 + 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:19:09 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:36:53 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 11:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

6 

29 

30 

7 

19 

57 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis VANATOA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Liis TALIVERE 
Toomas SEPP 

Total Tm 

3:02.613 
3:05.008 
3:09.623 
3:11.626 
4:13.741 

2.429 
2.459 

Diff 

2.395 

7.010 

9.013 

1:11.128 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.626] 

4  [4:13.741] 

- 

0  [2.459] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:02.613] 

4  [3:05.008] 

4  [3:09.623] 

- 

- 

0  [2.429] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

6 

7 

29 

30 

19 

57 

13 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Alar PALLA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis VANATOA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Toomas SEPP 
Sander SEPP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:03.603 

3:05.959 

3:06.699 

3:06.680 

3:11.584 

3:38.151 

3:33.015 

R1.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
37 
38 

DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:02.613 

3:05.008 

3:09.623 

2.429 

3:11.626 

4:13.741 

2.459 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
40 
39 
37 

DNS 
-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
82 
80 
79 
76 
75 
0 
0 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

7 

29 

30 

19 

Name 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Madis VANATOA 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.102 

3:05.583 

3:35.319 

0.000 

Diff 

0.481 

30.217 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.013 

45.773 

59.348 

3rd Last Tm 

43.809 

49.318 

52.228 

2nd Last Tm 

44.123 

44.023 

51.041 

Last Tm 

49.654 

43.863 

50.095 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:19:25 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:39:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

88 

6 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:00.307 

3:00.524 

3:15.693 

Diff 

0.217 

15.386 

4th Last Tm 

44.223 

49.652 

48.847 

3rd Last Tm 

43.366 

42.982 

51.802 

2nd Last Tm 

42.856 

42.836 

46.101 

Last Tm 

47.513 

42.602 

46.295 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:19:30 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:44:15 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 13:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

7 

29 

6 

30 

19 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Madis VANATOA 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

3:00.307 
3:00.524 
3:05.102 
3:05.583 
3:15.693 
3:35.319 

Diff 

0.217 

4.795 

5.276 

15.386 

35.012 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:05.102] 

4  [3:05.583] 

- 

4  [3:35.319] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:00.307] 

4  [3:00.524] 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.693] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

7 

6 

29 

30 

19 

57 

13 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Alar PALLA 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Madis VANATOA 
Liis TALIVERE 
Toomas SEPP 
Sander SEPP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:03.603 

3:05.959 

3:06.680 

3:06.699 

3:11.584 

3:38.151 

3:33.015 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
37 
38 

DNS 
DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:02.613 

3:05.008 

2.429 

3:09.623 

3:11.626 

4:13.741 

2.459 

R2.  

50 
45 
38 
42 
40 
39 
37 

DNS 
-- 

M3. Total Tm 

3:00.307 

3:00.524 

3:05.102 

3:15.693 

3:05.583 

3:35.319 

R3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
40 
38 

DNS 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

150 
135 
122 
121 
119 
114 
75 
0 
0 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

88 

29 

6 

30 

7 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Madis VANATOA 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

4:21.736 

4:28.833 

4:34.506 

4:37.587 

4:32.336 

1:37.087 

Diff 

7.097 

12.770 

15.851 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.574 

42.377 

43.960 

44.625 

58.407 

3rd Last Tm 

42.072 

48.588 

43.760 

49.571 

58.407 

2nd Last Tm 

48.388 

43.653 

44.338 

43.952 

52.405 

45.286 

Last Tm 

41.966 

43.745 

44.055 

43.512 

52.428 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

4 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

4 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:19:46 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:57:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 15:30 


